Potton Trophy

Boat Name
Nani Dragon
Bluebottle
Sarah Edith
ELG
Pugwash I
Makedo
Merganser
lanjo

Little Linda

Sheet1

Hcap Start Finish
1900 11:05:00 13:07:00
1600 11:05:00 12:51:00
1920 11:05:00 13:22:30
1800 11:05:00 13:22:00
1975 11:05:.00 13:37:00
1750 11:05:00 13:24:00
1350 11:05:00 12:56:00
1816  11:05:00 13:36:00
2000 11:05:00R
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7320
6360
8250
8220
9120
8340
6660
9060

Elapsed Corrected Pos

3853
3975
4297
4567
4618
4766
4933
4989
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8 (Boats Finishing)
4475 (ACT + 5%)
4042 (SCT)

Points Top2third

3853
3975
4297
4567
4618
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OKPerf PerfNo PerfInd CSF ProvCh New Hcap

3853 1811 -89 -89 1811
3975 1574 -26 -26 1574
4297 2041 121 121 2041

2034 234

2257 282

2064 314

1648 298

2242 426
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